Plac Namn

Raklista

1 Johan Ahlander

2 Maths Svensson
3 Andreas Frejborn
4 Daniel Zetterfors
5 Orjan Johansson
6 Gunnar Lindqvist
6 Lennart Timskar

8

9 Torgny Kjellstrém
11 Elin Strom

12 Lennart Johnsson
13 Johan Nilsson

14 Mats Eisenschmidt
15 Patrik Vessman
16 Martin Lundell

17 Peter Williamsson
18 Edvin Jurmu

19 Junis Karlsson

20 Eirik Seljelid

21 Henrik Arvidsson
22 Bjorn Pehrson

23 Gunnar Karlsson
24 Jenny Erlandsson
25 Carl-Johan Spetz
26 Robin Linderoth
27 Thomas Aronsson
29 Simon lvarsson
30 Lars-Olof Johansson
31 Hakan Erlandsson
32 Lars Persson

33 Hans Bergstrom
34 Jorgen Himryd

35 Gert Jarnsweden
36 Kristian Norling

den 3 mars 2011

Resultatlista
Distriktserie Div 1 Bords

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Laxen
Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen
Goteborg BGK
BGK Laxen
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Laxen

BGK Laxen

S1

27
23
32
28
31
31
30
31
29
32
34

29
33

28
26

29
31

32
36
30

37

34

40

41

60
53

S2

23

29
29
26
29
33
23
32
29

34
32
33

36
31
31
37
35
33
32
30
30
36
41
38
47

54
57

28
28
27
30
29
26
28
33
34
30
27
31
33
24

34

27

33

30
37

32
38
42

38
41
41

54
45

26
28
28
33
29
30
28
31

31
34
26
33
36
31
31

34
33
32

35
36
36
39
34
32

36

44

38
47

S5

26
34
27
23
29
31
28

26
31
30
33
31
32
32
34
36

30

29

30

42

34

37

38

35

42

47
64

130
113
143
143
144
147
147
118
121
153
125
124
158
158
63

127
62

97

123
127
66

100
168
104
173
102
181
112
190
123
82

86

253
266

Sida

1

26,0
28,3
28,6
28,6
28,8
29,4
29,4
29,5
30,3
30,6
31,3
31,0
31,6
31,6
31,5
31,8
31,0
32,3
30,8
31,8
33,0
33,3
33,6
34,7
34,6
34,0
36,2
37,3
38,0
41,0
41,0
43,0
50,6
53,2

av



